79 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE (Lot #23)

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING 15948 Address Lot 23 Hrchwood Roads
Installation For: Jordan & Marroad ()ate PERMIT WHIBER Issued 1/28/66 Portland Plumbing Owner's Address: Seems Portland Plumbing Ow Inspector

By Fe Re Goodwin Pl
App. First Insp.

JAN 3 1 1966

BERNOLD R. GOODWIN

App. Final Insp.

IAY 1 1966

Date

Life Final Insp. Plumber: N. P. Cunningham Date: 1/28/66 SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS Date
EM.

Type of Bldg.

Commercial

Residential

Single
Multi Family

New Construction

Remodeling I 2.00 SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS
OTHER TOTAL. PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION 2 ~0

ļ	Installation For:	Derrchwood Drive	1 131111111 1	GINDEIL.	7758
Date 20/09/67	Owner of Bldg.:	T. makes 2. Classicanic		1074 200	abb okoti
Date Issue i 10/23/67	Owner's Addre	ss: 249 Ocean House Ko	Date	10	23/67
Portland Plumbing Inspector		derick Brown	NC		FEE
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW REP'L.			-, -	2,00
		SINKS		-	3.00
App. First Insp.	1	LAVATORIES		1	2.00
Date	1	TOILETS BATH TUBS		1	2.00
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN		SHOWERS			
of pp. Pinel hispector		DRAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	1	2.00
		HOT WATER TANKS			1. 1. 1.
Date FEB 1958DWIN		TANKLESS WATER HEATE	RS		
ByERNOLD R. GOODSON		GARBAGE DISPOSALS			
By ERNOLU R. HISPATOR		SEPTIC TANKS			16.7
☐ Commercial		HOUSE SEWERS	-		
☐ Residential		ROOF LEADERS			<u> </u>
Single		AUTOMATIC WASHERS			
Multi Family		DISHWASHERS			
New Construction		OTHER			-60
Remodeling	1	Washer Commention		_1	OV

PERMIT ISSUED

JAN 28 1966 5.3

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

January 28 1966

CITY of PORTLAND

Fortland, M	aine,	" [
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the C	and the following heating cooking	or power equipment in accord- becifications:
. I. t. 23 Birchwood Drive The of Bui	Iding Dwelling No.	Stories New Building
	6 H 1 T - 2/0 December	A1150" KO_
Name and address of owner of applianceJorgan Installer's name and addressBallard Oil & Equi	oment Co.135 Marginal Way	Telephone
General De	escription of Work	
To install	ing system	
10 Install		
IF HEATER	OR POWER BOILER	-
- Continue Basement Any hurnal	ole material in floor surface or beneath	none
Te t	Kind of fuel?	QLL
	t	7.*
- 18" Troop front of an	pliance From sides or	back of appliance
- a Syl2 Other connections	to same flue	***************************************
wa a 1 1	Rated maximum der	nand per nour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to ins	ure proper and safe combustion? . To	<u>s</u>
Name and type of burner Utica Wayne-guntype	OIL BURNER	riters' Inhoratories ? yes
Name and type of burner	Labelled by underw	of tank? bottom
Will operator be always in attendance?	es oil supply line feed from top or be	711
- A G I WILL LINE CONCRETE	Size of vent blue	
Location of oil storage Basement	Number and capacity of tank	Mo.
Low water shut off	700	1
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	How many tanks enclosed	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners	
IF COO	KING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance	Any burnable material in floor surfac	e or beneath?
If an how protected?	Height of Legs, it	any
Distan	ce to combustible material from top o	appliancer
From sides	and back From to	of smokepipe
Other connection	ns to same flue	***************************************
The terminal Section of the Control	now vented? Forc	ed or gravity!
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum d	emand per hour
TI gas med, no., enter the same more more	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFOR	MATION
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR OF BORRES INC.	
		,
		The same of the sa
100 A	anter ste \$1.00 additional for eac	h additional heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed?2.06 (\$2.00 for one huilding at same time.)	eater, etc., provo attentional for eac	
	1	• 1
PROVED:		2
K-1128/46- allen		above work a person competent to
n-1/t-5/40- Wellan	The state of the s	quirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?vas Ballard Oil & Equip	ment Co
	Ballard Oil & Equip	ment vo.
		1 /2 11 1
5 300 Signature of Inst	aller Wesydli C	Mario allary
INSPECTION COPY		- Oil
HAMI MATTER AND T	• 6	

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 23 Birchwood Drive

sued to Jerdan and Hammond Inc.

24.9 Ocean House Road Cape Eliz.

Chis is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 65/1172, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One family dwolling house.

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

A.P. Lot 23 Birchwood Drive

Oct. 25, 1965

Jordan & Hammond, Inc. 249 Ocean House Road Cape Elizabeth, Maine

Gontlemen:

Fermit to construct lostory frame dwelling 341:251 is being assued subject to plans received with application and in compliance with Building Code restrictions as follows:

Headers over windows in the gable ends on the second floor will need to be 4x6 inch members, to support structural ridge.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Inspector

AASım

4

RS HESICENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED

TATES	Portland, Maine,	October 14, 1907	CITY of PIRTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN		and the second s	I L Line almostore occorbment
The undersigned hereby applies in accordance with the Laws of the S'a	for a permit to erect at the of Maine, the Build	tier repair demotisk instantions ling Code and Zoning Ordinan perifications:	lowing building structure equipment te of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted neverthe	an una mojement		And Diet No.
Location Lot23 Birchwood Do Owner's name and address Jorda	an and Hammond I	nc, 249 Ocean House Rd	.Cape EliPelephone
Owner's name and address	***************************************		Telephone
Lessee's name and address	owners		Telephone
Contractor's name and address		pecifications Plans	ves No. of sheets
Contractor's name and address	Dwell	ing	No. families 1
Proposed use of building	***************************************	*	No. families
Proposed use of building Last use Material frame No. stories	11	Style of roof	Roofing
Material frame No. stories Other buildings on same lot			
Other buildings on same lot		***************************************	Fee \$ 24.00
Estimated cost \$ 12,000	Comment Descri	ription of New Work	
	General Desc.		4
	:	,	
		. 21.1 v 251	
To construct 12-stor	A Lame owerrrug	5 24 * ~ ~ /	
t. Santan			• -
	*		-

-	•		
		~	
		i.	i is to be taken out separately by and in
Is any plumbing involved in this Is connection to be made to pub.	work? <u>yes</u> lic sewer? <u>yes</u>	If not, what is propose	nvolved in this work?yes d for sewage? 7 j. v
tras centic tank notice been sent	t?	Form notice sent?	7/60 201 errest point of roof
Height average grade to top of I	plate9!	Height average grade to h	grest point of roof 201 solid earth or rock? earth
Sign front 3/4 depth	25 1 No. stories .	land?	solid earth or rock? earth 10" cellar yes ealt Class C Und Label.
Material of foundationconcr.	et.eThi	ckness, topbottom	cellar Und Label.
Material of foundationconcr. pitch	Rise per foot10	Roof covering Roof	f h water ; oil
No of chimneys 1	with fireplace	Brick of lining	Kind of heat f.h.wat efuel oil osts 4x4 Sills 4x6
Framing Lumber-Kind heml	ock Dressed or ful	l size? dressed Corner p	osts 4x4 Sills 4x6 "Max. on centers 81 6.5"
Stude (outside walls and carry)	ng partitions) 2x4-10	O. C. Dinging in every men	, 2x6
Joists and rafters:	ist floor 2x10	2x10 3rd	, roof 2x6
On centers:	ist floor 16"	, 2nd, 3rd	roof 16"
Waxinian span.	onry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
		M a Carace	
	4	number of	ommercial cars to be accommodated red in the proposed building?
No. cars now accommodated o	n same lot to be	accommodated	red in the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing be d	one other than minor	repairs to cars nabruum,	Aiscellancous
(DDDOVED.			rio
APPROVED:	W/ Billi	Will work require disturbin	g of any tree on a public street/
0.16-10135165-allen	had the the	Will there he in charge of	the above work a beream and
and the second s	gergespeza plazonach senalispazzañ anaz nordañ era modes		lity requirements pertaining thereto as
H1814 H1914 (1971 H1911 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971		observed? <u>yes</u>	- ,
office construction of the following	######################################	Jordan and Ho	ammond Inc.
cs 301 · ·		Chon lin	and the second of the second o
	nature of owner	by:	Annual Annual Section Control of the
	·	- 1 // · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(

Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued 5/ Inspn. closing-in